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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 232

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Latimer3503
Queen City - OH

9.900 9.500 9.5509.500 38.450
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Orengo3026
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.625 9.500 9.5009.200 37.825
3 4T 3T 2T 2 

2 

Elaina Schneider3571
Universal - OH

9.575 9.675 9.2509.225 37.725
5T 1 2 9 3 

3 

Makayla Casper3445
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.550 9.400 9.4259.150 37.525
7T 6 8T 5 4 

4 

Emily Zmuda3574
Universal - OH

9.500 9.375 9.5009.075 37.450
11T 7T 11 3T 5 

5 

Abby Killilea3562
Universal - OH

9.325 9.575 9.5009.025 37.425
19 2 12 4T 6 

6 

Corinne Becker3019
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.500 9.225 9.0509.200 36.975
12T 14 4T 18 7 

7 

Brianna Eldridge3546
Top Flight - TX

9.550 9.250 8.8259.200 36.825
8T 13 5T 25 8 

8 

Bethany Royse3169
Flip Starz - MI

9.600 8.550 9.3259.200 36.675
4 30 6T 6 9 

9 

Alexis Porter3570
Universal - OH

9.525 9.075 9.0758.900 36.575
9T 18T 17T 16T 10 

10 

Ellie Gloeckner3557
Universal - OH

9.650 8.400 9.1259.175 36.350
2 31 7 14T 11T

11T

Kate Brennan3554
Universal - OH

9.025 9.475 9.1508.700 36.350
27 5 21T 12T 12T

12T

Mya O'Neal3509
Queen City - OH

9.450 8.775 9.2008.925 36.350
15T 27T 16 10T 13T

13T

Bailee Sturgill3573
Universal - OH

9.475 9.150 9.1508.500 36.275
14 17 25T 13T 14 

14 

Heidi Herbert3499
Queen City - OH

9.400 8.825 9.0259.000 36.250
17 25T 13T 19 15 

15 

Ruby McCrackin3105
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.450 8.825 9.0758.800 36.150
16T 26T 19T 17T 16T

16T

Lauren Finefrock3556
Universal - OH

9.250 9.300 8.4759.125 36.150
22T 11T 10 32 17T

17T

Maile Nelson3547
Top Flight - TX

9.275 9.175 8.6759.000 36.125
20T 16 14T 28T 18 

18 

Emily Bellisari3553
Universal - OH

9.250 9.350 8.9508.550 36.100
23T 9T 24 20 19 

19 

Jayne Cahoon3020
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.575 9.375 8.5758.450 35.975
6T 8T 29 30 20 

20 

Ellie Moore3566
Universal - OH

9.275 9.075 9.2758.300 35.925
21T 19T 31T 8 21 

21 

Sophia Baczak3018
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.875 9.300 8.9258.700 35.800
31 12T 22T 21T 22 

22 

Ava Caselli3092
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.625 8.850 9.1258.950 35.550
37 23T 15 15T 23 

23 

Sophia Sorial3455
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.750 9.050 8.9258.800 35.525
33T 20 20T 22T 24 

24 

Maggie Moore3567
Universal - OH

9.225 8.950 8.5258.600 35.300
25 21T 23 31 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 232

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Henley Jackson3560
Universal - OH

9.500 9.350 7.9258.500 35.275
13T 10T 26T 36 26 

26 

Abby Tennant3029
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.000 8.625 9.2008.300 35.125
28T 29 32T 11T 27 

27 

Ryann Segall3454
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.675 8.950 9.3008.100 35.025
36 22T 34 7 28 

28 

Paige Schneider3572
Universal - OH

9.000 8.850 8.1758.900 34.925
29T 24T 18T 34 29 

29 

Sabrina Saks3452
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.375 8.125 8.6758.200 34.375
18 34 33 29T 30 

30 

Charlotte Dillon3093
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.525 7.975 8.7758.000 34.275
10T 35 37 26 31T

31T

Maya Rubin3112
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.125 8.775 8.8758.500 34.275
41 28T 27T 24 32T

32T

Grace Ronan3110
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.250 7.575 8.7258.500 34.050
24T 40 28T 27 33 

33 

Scarlette Mitchell3106
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.850 8.250 8.4008.350 33.850
32 33 30 33 34 

34 

Anna Brancato3261
Gymnastics Shop - IL

9.100 7.850 8.9007.800 33.650
26 37 39T 23 35 

35 

Sidney Young3116
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.700 8.375 7.7508.050 32.875
35 32 35T 38 36 

36 

Clara Crossgrove3446
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.000 7.800 7.9008.050 32.750
30T 38 36T 37 37 

37 

Hannah Roth3111
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.600 7.600 8.0007.900 32.100
38 39 38 35 38 

38 

Alicia Scianna3113
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.450 7.950 7.6007.800 31.800
40 36 40T 39T 39 

39 

Angelica Brancato3260
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.575 7.250 6.9007.700 30.425
39 41 41 41 40 

40 

Molly Sebo3265
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.750 6.950 7.6006.750 30.050
34T 42 42 40T 41 

41 

Brooklynn Bobby3259
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.000 6.200 6.2506.000 26.450
42 43 43 42 42 

42 

Madison McVey3506
Queen City - OH

0.000 9.200 0.0009.150 18.350
43 15 9T 43 43 

43 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: 232

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedi Munson3507
Queen City - OH

9.775 9.550 9.3509.600 38.275
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Isabelle Downs3493
Queen City - OH

9.450 9.475 9.6259.375 37.925
12T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Payton Hughes3500
Queen City - OH

9.750 9.050 9.3009.525 37.625
3* 17T 2 8T 3T

3T

Elissa Perkins3027
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.750 9.250 9.3759.250 37.625
4* 9T 7 6 4T

4T

Darby Beal3490
Queen City - OH

9.575 9.225 9.2259.400 37.425
8 11 4 14 5 

5 

Isabella Delgado3492
Queen City - OH

9.750 9.300 8.8509.350 37.250
5T 7T 6 24 6 

6 

Tarynn Schultz3511
Queen City - OH

9.800 9.350 9.0008.975 37.125
1 4T 18 21 7 

7 

Malia Madeley3564
Universal - OH

9.425 9.300 9.0759.225 37.025
14T 8T 8T 18T 8 

8 

Grace Dudley3494
Queen City - OH

9.700 9.250 9.4008.650 37.000
6 10T 25T 5 9 

9 

Lara Jacobsen3447
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.350 9.375 9.2758.900 36.900
18T 3 19 10 10 

10 

Madeline Ryer3451
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.400 8.600 9.5509.200 36.750
16T 26 10T 2 11 

11 

Niki Nourbash3449
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.475 8.950 9.4258.875 36.725
11 19 20 4 12 

12 

Abigail Stauber3170
Flip Starz - MI

9.400 8.900 9.2009.150 36.650
17T 20T 12 15T 13 

13 

Madison Zale3517
Queen City - OH

9.550 9.050 9.2508.700 36.550
9 18T 23T 11T 14 

14 

Amelia Pearson3569
Universal - OH

9.350 8.250 9.4509.475 36.525
19T 30 3 3 15T

15T

Samantha Lorei3505
Queen City - OH

8.900 9.200 9.2009.225 36.525
28 12 9T 16T 16T

16T

Caitlyn Guy3558
Universal - OH

9.600 9.100 8.9508.850 36.500
7 15 21 22 17 

17 

Lillie Porter3458
Oak Park - IL

9.450 9.125 9.1758.700 36.450
13T 14 24T 17 18 

18 

Sally Jones3561
Universal - OH

9.000 9.325 9.3008.650 36.275
25 6 26T 9T 19 

19 

Grace Mueller3568
Universal - OH

9.500 9.150 8.8008.725 36.175
10 13 22 25T 20T

20T

Caitlin O'Connor3450
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.800 9.350 9.0259.000 36.175
30 5T 16T 20 21T

21T

McKenna Welch3030
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.075 8.625 9.2509.050 36.000
22T 25 13T 12T 22 

22 

Alyssa Zanghi3032
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.875 8.825 9.0759.200 35.975
29 22 11T 19T 23 

23 

Madison Gierke3098
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.025 8.475 9.2509.000 35.750
24 28 17T 13T 24 

24 

Alena Ostrow3457
Oak Park - IL

8.950 8.900 8.8009.050 35.700
26T 21T 14T 26T 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anika Manelkar3025
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.425 8.325 8.6509.050 35.450
15T 29 15T 27T 26 

26 

Alice Kelley3484
Prestige - MA

9.275 8.700 8.8758.300 35.150
20 24 28T 23 27 

27 

Bianca Baldinelli3483
Prestige - MA

9.250 8.525 8.3008.300 34.375
21 27 29T 31T 28 

28 

Abby Hatfield3022
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.075 8.750 8.5258.000 34.350
23T 23 30 29 29 

29 

Sahib Kaur3448
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.750 8.000 8.6508.650 34.050
31 31 27T 28T 30 

30 

Valeria Guerrero3021
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.950 9.075 8.3757.300 33.700
27T 16 31 30 31 

31 

Isabella Kovacevic3262
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.650 6.850 8.3007.000 30.800
32 32 32 32T 32 

32 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
Session: 232

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Holman3559
Universal - OH

9.650 9.600 9.6009.450 38.300
3T 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Abby Travis3459
Oak Park - IL

9.650 9.400 9.5509.250 37.850
4T 4T 9 3 2 

2 

Malorie Ballard3528
Top Flight - IN

9.250 9.425 9.6009.500 37.775
12T 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Marissa Wright3516
Queen City - OH

9.625 9.400 9.2509.475 37.750
5 5T 3 8 4 

4 

Claire Shimala3513
Queen City - OH

9.225 9.450 9.3009.700 37.675
15 2 1 6T 5 

5 

Rachira Clark3168
Flip Starz - MI

9.675 9.375 9.3009.150 37.500
1T 7 11 7T 6 

6 

Zoe Girty3497
Queen City - OH

9.675 9.325 8.8509.300 37.150
2T 9 8 17T 7 

7 

Emma Bruns3491
Queen City - OH

9.425 9.200 9.1509.325 37.100
8 12T 5T 9T 8 

8 

Maggie Lobley3563
Universal - OH

9.475 9.050 9.1009.325 36.950
7 15T 6T 11 9 

9 

Kayla Schneider3453
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.200 9.225 9.4759.000 36.900
16T 11 12T 4 10 

10 

Kalyn Whitted3031
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.375 9.400 8.6009.325 36.700
10 6T 7T 20 11 

11 

Maria Due3555
Universal - OH

9.150 9.350 9.3258.800 36.625
18T 8 14 5 12 

12 

Jaelyn Souza3486
Prestige - MA

9.550 9.050 9.1508.750 36.500
6 16T 15 10T 13 

13 

Ariana Rivera3028
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.300 9.175 8.8009.175 36.450
11 14 10 19 14 

14 

Kyrsten Lucas3023
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.250 9.200 8.9758.700 36.125
13T 13T 16T 13 15 

15 

Hailey Hunter3501
Queen City - OH

9.400 9.000 8.9508.600 35.950
9 17 18 14T 16 

16 

Emily Malak3024
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.250 9.250 8.8508.550 35.900
14T 10 19 18T 17 

17 

Larissa Gosslau3099
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.575 8.950 8.9509.000 35.475
22 19 13T 15T 18 

18 

Emma Ficorilli3495
Queen City - OH

8.900 8.975 8.8758.700 35.450
20 18 17T 16 19 

19 

Allie Lunghi3485
Prestige - MA

9.200 7.650 9.0508.400 34.300
17T 20 20 12 20 

20 

Amanda Marcucci3263
Gymnastics Shop - IL

9.150 7.200 8.2257.600 32.175
19T 21 21 21 21 

21 

Rosie Piscitello3264
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.875 5.500 7.9757.500 29.850
21 22 22 22 22 

22 
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